LoOoNoULRWNE

Maria HENKES
ARDOC
Omloop : D:05

Afstand : 5140m
Tijd : 1:00:15 (11'43"/km)
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Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Hechtel 6.12.2023
Mil Prov Comdo Limburg

3/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Linda VERBRAKEN
2. Annemie JANSEN

0:51:27
0:55:28
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9'45"/km
8'21"/km
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